Industrial Pipe Clamps
26
Twin Series Pipe Clamps
Ordering Examples
Complete Clamp for Weld Mounting
Consists of:
1 HEX Bolts
1 TCP Cover Plate
1 CLH Clamp Set (2 halves)
1 TWP Weld Plate
UT
Complete Clamp for Strut Mounting
Consists of:
1 HEX Bolts
1 TCP Cover Plate
1 CLH Clamp Set (2 halves)
1 UCN Unistrut Clip
R0T R1T
R4T
TWSK
Stacking Kit
Consists of:
1 SAF Cover Plate
1 STB Stacking Bolt
1 CLH Clamp Set (2 halves)
TW
Complete Clamp for RAL-0 Mounting
Consists of:
1 HEX Bolts
1 TCP Cover Plate
1 CLH Clamp Set (2 halves)
2 RCN-0 Rail Nut
Complete Clamp for Ral-1 Mounting
Consists of:
1 HEX Bolts
1 TCP Cover Plate
1 CLH Clamp Set (2 halves)
1 RCN-4 Rail Nut
Industrial Pipe Clamps
Pipe Clamp Catalog BPCO7R1
© 2005. Behringer Corp. All Rights Reserved Industrial Pipe Clamps
2497_cat_rev6:32pg  1/18/10  11:06 AM  Page 26
Twin Series Pipe Clamps Industrial Pipe Clamps
Clamp Pair Selection
Behringer’s clamp pairs are available in different materials and incorporate a modular
insert by group size. Twin series pipe clamps are available in sizes from ¼ in. (6.35
mm) through 1.66in. (42 mm) OD Sizes.
Behringer
Group Pipe Size Tube Size Metric OD
(mm)
Imperial
OD (Inch)
Clamp Halves
(See material code
for *)
1/4 6.4 0.250 TS-CLH-01-*-025
3/8 9.5 0.375 TS-CLH-01-*-038
12.0 0.472 TS-CLH-01-*-047
1/4 6.4 0.250 TS-CLH-02-*-025
3/8 9.5 0.375 TS-CLH-02-*-038
1/2 12.7 0.500 TS-CLH-02-*-050
1/4 14.0 0.540 TS-CLH-02-*-054
5/8 16.0 0.620 TS-CLH-02-*-062
3/4 19.0 0.750 TS-CLH-03-*-075
1/2 21.3 0.840 TS-CLH-03-*-084
7/8 22.2 0.870 TS-CLH-03-*-087
1 25.4 1.000 TS-CLH-03-*-100
7/8 22.2 0.870 TS-CLH-04-*-087
1 25.4 1.000 TS-CLH-04-*-100
3/4 26.7 1.050 TS-CLH-04-*-105
1 1/8 28.6 1.125 TS-CLH-04-*-112
1 1/4 32.0 1.250 TS-CLH-05-*-125
1 33.4 1.315 TS-CLH-05-*-132
1 1/2 38.1 1.500 TS-CLH-05-*-150